
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design Start 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

2 Design Major Completion 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

3 Received Contract 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

4 Electrical Rough-in Above Ceilings 36 days Fri 8/11/06 Fri 9/29/06

5 Sprinkler System Final Branch Relocation 15 days Fri 9/1/06 Thu 9/21/06

6 MPE Rough-in Soffits/Ceilings 4 days Fri 9/15/06 Wed 9/20/06

7 LGH/Barton Above Clg. Insp. 0 days Fri 10/6/06 Fri 10/6/06

8 Light Fixtures 10 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 10/27/06

9 Wood Doors & Hardware 12 days Tue 10/17/06 Wed 11/1/06

10 Flooring 18 days Wed 10/18/06 Fri 11/10/06

11 Medical Gas Devices 5 days Wed 10/25/06 Tue 10/31/06

12 Electrical Devices/Finishes 15 days Wed 10/25/06 Tue 11/14/06

13 Plumbing Fixtures 5 days Fri 11/3/06 Thu 11/9/06

14 HVAC Test & Balance 5 days Wed 11/15/06 Tue 11/21/06

15 Painting Final Coat Cut & Roll 10 days Wed 11/15/06 Tue 11/28/06

16 Final Cleaning 6 days Mon 11/20/06 Mon 11/27/06

17 RTKL Punchlist Inspection 5th Floor 1 day Tue 11/28/06 Tue 11/28/06

18 Punchlist Rework 5th Floor 6 days Tue 11/28/06 Tue 12/5/06

19 6th Floor Project Schedule ######## Fri 8/11/06 Fri 4/27/07
1 Design Start 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

2 Design Major Completion 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

3 Received Contract 1 day? Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06

4 Electrical Rough-In Above Ceilings 38 days Fri 8/11/06 Tue 10/3/06

5 Sprinkler System Final Branch Reloc 10 days Tue 9/26/06 Mon 10/9/06

6 Frame Soffits/Ceilings 14 days Wed 10/4/06 Mon 10/23/06

7 MPE Rough-In Soffits/Ceilings 10 days Tue 10/17/06 Mon 10/30/06

8 LGH/Barton Above Clg. Insp. 0 days Thu 10/26/06 Thu 10/26/06

9 Flooring 30 days Tue 11/7/06 Mon 12/18/06

10 Light Fixtures 20 days Fri 11/10/06 Thu 12/7/06

11 Medical Gas Devices 20 days Wed 11/22/06 Tue 12/19/06

12 Plumbing Fixtures 12 days Fri 11/24/06 Mon 12/11/06

13 Painting Final Coat Cut & Roll 10 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 12/8/06

14 Wood Doors & Hardware 21 days Fri 12/1/06 Fri 12/29/06

15 Final Cleaning 6 days Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/22/06

16 HVAC Test & Balance 9 days Tue 12/19/06 Fri 12/29/06

17 RTKL Punchlist Inspection 6th Floor 1 day Tue 12/26/06 Tue 12/26/06

18 Punchlist Rework 6th Floor 6 days Wed 12/27/06 Wed 1/3/07

19 Connecting Corridor 5 & 6 ######## ########## Fri 4/27/07
1 Demolition 5 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 10/20/06

2 Flooring 7 days Mon 10/23/06 Tue 10/31/06

3 Casework 10 days Wed 11/1/06 Tue 11/14/06

4 Wall Patching 4 days Wed 11/1/06 Mon 11/6/06

5 Ceiling Grid 4 days Wed 11/15/06 Mon 11/20/06

6 MPE Devices 7 days Tue 11/21/06 Wed 11/29/06

7 Vinyl Wallcovering 10 days Tue 11/21/06 Mon 12/4/06

8 Handrail/Wall Protection 6 days Tue 12/5/06 Tue 12/12/06

9 Ceiling Tile 4 days Wed 12/13/06 Mon 12/18/06

10 General Items Schedule ######## ########## Fri 4/27/07
1 DOH Life Safety Inspection 0 days Fri 12/29/06 Fri 12/29/06

2 Plant Engineering In-Servic 2 days Tue 1/2/07 Wed 1/3/07

3 DOH Licensure Inspection 0 days Mon 1/15/07 Mon 1/15/07
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5 Sitework 0 days Mon 12/4/06 Mon 12/4/06

6 Exterior Curtain Wall Repla 5 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/8/06

7 Hoist Removal 10 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/22/06

8 Loading Dock Demo. 11 days Tue 12/26/06 Tue 1/9/07

9 Sitework Demo. 5 days Wed 1/10/07 Tue 1/16/07

10 Sitework Renovation 5 days Wed 1/17/07 Tue 1/23/07

11 Landscaping 10 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/27/07
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